24-hour fax back  916-431-6545  •  www.stegmann.com
Tel. 800-811-9110  •  937-454-1956  •  Fax 937-454-1955  •  E-mail  sales@stegmann.com
7496 Webster Street • Dayton, OH 45414
CI6
Incremental Encoder
Features
Any resolution from 1 to 8192 ppr
Electronic marker set

RS-422, 90° zero pulse width, 4096 lines, stator coupling, 12 mm
blind hollow shaft and axial connector = T12-1-4096-3-630
How To Order
CI6
Use the numbered chart below to construct your ordering code as shown below.
T1 2 – 1 – 4096 – 3 – 6 3 0
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (default)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
CI6 Incremen- Output Width of the Number Mounting Shaft Electrical
tal Encoder Driver Zero Pulse of Lines* Arrangement Type Connection*
T1 1 Us = 4.5-5.5 V 1 90° Max. 1 Face mount 1 Solid shaft
EIA 422 A 8, 192 flange 10 x 19 mm
Ø 60 mm
2 Us = 10-32 V 2 180°
EIA 422 A 2 Servo flange 1 Solid shaft 1 Radial connector
Ø 60 mm 6 x 10 mm 2 Radial cable 1.5 m
3 Us = 10-32 V 3 Axial connector
push-pull 3 Stator coup- Blind hollow 4 Axial cable 1.5 m
ling, blind shaft (x) 5 Radial cable 3 m
hollow shaft 1 6 mm 6 Axial cable 3 m
Ø 60 mm 2 1/4 in. 7 Radial cable 5 m
3 8 mm 8 Axial cable 5 m
4 3/8 in. * Other cable
5 10 mm lengths on request
6 12 mm
7 1/2 in.
8 15 mm
4 Stator coup- Through hollow 1 Radial connector
ling, through shaft (x) 2 Radial cable 1.5 m
hollow shaft 1 6 mm 3 Radial cable 3 m
Ø 60 mm 2 1/4 in. 4 Radial cable 5 m
3 8 mm * Other cable
4 3/8 in. lengths on request
5 10 mm
6 12 mm
7 1/2 in.
*Specify resolution as decimal number. Final part number will have a base 32 coded resolution.